ADC Structured Cabling Solutions

Multi Fibre Assembly



Pre-terminated Fibre optic cable assemblies or Multi Fibre Assemblies provide reduce installation time and lower link loss budgets. Fibre optic connectors are terminated in factory controlled environment to ensure lowest insertion and return losses.

Features:

- Pre-terminated fibre cable assemblies are available all popular fibre types of OM1, OM2, OM3 and OS1
- Cable core counts available for 6 & 12 core with LC and SC connectors
- Each connector is visually inspected and optically tested in our ISO approved facility

Specifications

Connector Insertion Loss (IL)	<0.3dB Typical, max 0.5dB (SMF and MMF)
Connector Return Loss (RL)	



www.adc.com/in • 1800 425 8232

Issue 2

ADC Structured Cabling Solutions

Multi Fibre Assembly

Description	Product No.	Quantity
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly SM 9/125 SC-SC 6Core LSZH	6916 1 111-1YYYXA	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples or 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125 SC-SC 6Core LSZH	6916 2 111-1YYYXA	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples of 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 62.5/125 SC-SC 6Core LSZH	6916 3 111-1YYYXA	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples of 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125, OM3 SC-SC 6Core LSZH	6916 4 111-1YYYXA	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples or 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly SM 9/125 SC-SC 12 Core LSZH	6916 1 111-1YYYXB	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples or 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125 SC-SC 12Core LSZH	6916 2 111-1YYYXB	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples or 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 62.5/125 SC-SC 12Core LSZH	6916 3 111-1YYYXB	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples or 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125, OM3 SC-SC 12Core LSZH	6916 4 111-1YYYXB	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples or 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly SM 9/125 LC-LC 6 Core LSZH	6916 1 188-1YYYXA	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples or 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125 LC-LC 6Core LSZH	6916 2 188-1YYYXA	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples or 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 62.5/125 LC-LC 6Core LSZH	6916 3 188-1YYYXA	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples or 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125, OM3 SC-SC 6Core LSZH	6916 4 188-1YYYXA	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples of 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly SM 9/125 LC-LC 12 Core LSZH	6916 1 188-1YYYXB	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples of 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125 LC-LC 12Core LSZH	6916 2 188-1YYYXB	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples of 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 62.5/125 LC-LC 12Core LSZH	6916 3 188-1YYYXB	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples o 5m
Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125, OM3 LC-LC 12Core LSZH	6916 4 188-1YYYXB	Available in lengths from 5 to 100m in multiples o 5m

Note: YYY denotes length in metres (from 005 to 100m)

*KRONE Communications Ltd. is now ADC India Communications Ltd.



SPEC SHEET

www.adc.com/in 10C, II Phase Peenya Industrial Area Bangalore 560 058

Sales Support: 1800 425 8232

ADC Telecommunications, Inc., P.O. Box 1101, Minneapolis, Minnesota USA 55440-1101 Specifications published here are current as of the date of publication of this document. Because we are continuously improving our products, ADC reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. At any time, you may verify product specifications by contacting our headquarters office in Minneapolis. ADC Telecommunications, Inc. views its patent portfolio as an important corporate asset and vigorously enforces its patents. Products or features contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign patents. An Equal Opportunity Employer

MFAIN / Issue 2 © 2010 ADC Telecommunications, Inc. All Rights Reserved.